oo SCHEDULE

\

Le end Lecture / Informational
= Workshop
Gameshow | philly Pokemon Gallery Room
5 Panels A Panels B Panels C Panels D Panels E Room League Room -
Time: X X X X X i College Center
Crabiel 200 | Crabiel 203 Crabiel 204 Crabiel 212 Crabiel 214 Raritan Bay | Amboy Room y
Crabiel 101 Crabiel 103A/B 33
10am
Con Survival:
10:15am How to Make How to Get
the Most of Your Friends
e Most of a
10:30am . - into Anime
Virtual Panel ONVENtion™yy hat's with 10am - 11am
10:45am|  qhegter: 10am-11am o Mask?
11am A Tale of Two A History of
Ghibli Classics Kigurumi
11:15am/|10:30am - 11:30am 10:30am - 11:30am
11:30am
11:45am
12pm
12:15pm
12:30pm|  EyA Foam
12:45pm Basics
12pm - 1:30pm
1pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
Virtual Panel
1:45pm Theater:
Castle In the Sky -
zpm Adventures Above
the Clouds
2'15pm 1:30pm - 2:30pm
New Jersey
2:30pm Erills Presents:
Lolita Fashion
2:45pm 101 The Art of
3pm| 2pm - 3:30pm Pepakura
2:30pm - 3:30pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4pm
From Thought
4:15pm to Creation:
4:30 Creating
>0pm Stories
- The Poor
4:45pm Otaku's Guide
o to Going to
Japan
5:15pm Esports, Video 4:30pm - 5:30pm
Games, and
5:30pm School
5pm - 6pm Rhythm Heaven  Sajlor Moon . o
: ixing: an't Dance
5:45pm Custon:l !\emlxmg. Through the
The Origins, Popu- Crew
6pm larity, and How-Tos Years 5:30pm - 6:30pm
5:30pm - 6:30pm  5:30pm - 6:30pm

I 6:15pm I



Time:

10am

10:15am
10:30am

10:45am
1lam

11:15am
11:30am

11:45am
12pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
Spm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6pm

6:15pm

6:30pm

6:45pm

7:00pm

Videogame Room
Brunswick Room
Crabiel 102/104

Main Events
The Performing Arts
Center

College Center

Artist's Alley/Vendor
Hall
Cafée A+B+C
College Center

Autographs
Studio Theater (follow signs)
College Center

Eternal Hoshi
12pm - 1pm

Stardrop
1:15pm - 1:45pm

Behind the Voices,
Then & Now
Group Voice Actor
Q&A
2:45pm - 3:45pm

Kylie McNeill
Performance
4:30pm - 5:15pm

Koga Cosplay Contest
& Runway
5:45pm - 6:30pm

Convention Closes at 7:00pm—Thank you for coming to Kogaracon 2023!






