2023 SCHEDULE

Leger	00	Informational Participation E	ncouraged	Game Show Guest Panel			et & Greet	
	Audience	Participation E	ncouraged	Guest Panel	s / Events		kshop	
	Devela A	Demole D	Demole C	Demole D	Deviale F	Gameshow	Philly Pokemon	Gallery Room
Time:	Panels A	Panels B	Panels C	Panels D	Panels E	Room	League Room	College Cente
	Crabiel 200	Crabiel 203	Crabiel 204	Crabiel 212	Crabiel 214	Raritan Bay	Amboy Room Crabiel 103A/B	334
10						Crabiel 101	Crubiel 103A/B	
10am			Con Survival:					
10:15am			How to Make		How to Get			
			the Most of a		Your Friends			
10:30am					into Anime			
	Virtual Panel		Convention!	What's With	10am - 11am			
10:45am	Theater:		10am - 11am	the Mask?				
11am	A Tale of Two			A History of				
	Ghibli Classics			Kigurumi		Manha	Welcome to	
11:15am	10:30am - 11:30am			10:30am - 11:30am		Manly Battleships	the	Convention
						Gameshow	Philadelphia	Stories!
11:30am						Impossibru™	Pokemon	
						11am - 12pm	League Panel	11am - 12pm
11:45am			Mental Health				- 11am - 12pm	
12pm			& Bullying					
12011		Philly Pri	11:30am - 12:30pm		Pokemon	Manly		
12:15pm		Presents:		Anime	Trivia	Battleships		
		KDrama Chat		Jeopardy 12pm - 12:45pm	11:30am - 1pm	Gameshow		
12:30pm	EVA Foam	"The Glory"		12pm - 12.45pm		Impossibru™:	Philly	
12.17	Basics					Tame That Tune!	Pokemon	
12:45pm	12pm - 1:30pm	12pm - 1pm				12pm - 1pm		
1pm							League:	
10		Philly Pri	Enstars Lore	Llow to Ditch		Manly	Pokemon	
1:15pm		Presents:	Trivia:	How to Pitch Graphic Novels:		Battleships Gameshow	Building 101	Streamer
		Guess the	Recapping 8	Shauna J Grant		Impossibru™:	12:30pm - 1:30pm	Meet & Gree
1:30pm		Song	Years of	Guest Panel		I Know That		1pm - 2pm
		U U	Content!	1pm - 2pm	Virtual Panel	Voice!		ipin-zpin
1:45pm		1pm - 2pm	1pm - 2pm		Theater: Castle In the Sky -	1pm - 2pm		
2pm					Adventures Above			
					the Clouds	Manly Battloching	Dhille Daleanan	
2:15pm		Philly Pri			1:30pm - 2:30pm	Battleships Gameshow	Philly Pokemon	
	New Jersey	Presents:				Impossibru™:	League: Pokemon Trivia	
2:30pm	Frills Presents:	K-Pop Bingo				Retro Game	Competition	
2.45	Lolita Fashion	2pm - 3pm				Challenge	2pm - 3pm	
2:45pm	101		The Art of	Dynamic		2pm - 3pm		
3nm	2pm - 3:30pm		Pepakura	Anime Improv				
5,000	· ·	Philly Pri	2:30pm - 3:30pm	2:30pm - 3:30pm				Beginner's
3:15pm		Presents:			Danganronpa			Guide to
		K-Culture			Jeopardy			Cosplay:
3:30pm		Jeopardy			3pm - 4pm		Dhilly Daly	Stardust Megu
2.45		3pm - 4pm			opin apin		Philly Pokemon League:	Guest Panel
3:45pm		opin - 4pin					6v6 Singles	3pm - 4pm
4pm							Pokemon	
	When Dia		From Thought				Tournament	
4:15pm	Why Disney		to Creation:			Tournament	3:30pm - 4:30pm	
	Live Action,		Creating			of Voices		
4:30pm	Why?		Stories		-	4pm - 5pm		
4:45pm	4pm - 5pm		4pm - 5pm		The Poor			
ч.чэртт					Otaku's Guide			
					to Going to			
					Japan			
5pm		_			4:30pm - 5:30pm			
		Esports, Video						
5pm 5:15pm		Esports, Video Games, and						
5pm		-						
5pm 5:15pm 5:30pm		Games, and	Rhythm Heaven	Sailor Moon				Can't Dance
5pm 5:15pm		Games, and School	Custom Remixing:	Sailor Moon Through the				
5pm 5:15pm 5:30pm 5:45pm		Games, and School						Crew
5pm 5:15pm 5:30pm		Games, and School	Custom Remixing: The Origins, Popu- larity, and How-Tos	Through the				Can't Dance Crew 5:30pm - 6:30pm

2023 SCHEDULE

		1			
Time	Videogame Room Brunswick Room Crabiel 102/104	Main Events The Performing Arts Center	Artist's Alley/Vendor Hall Café A + B + C	Autographs Studio Theater (follow signs) College Center	
		College Center	College Center		
10am 10:15am	-				
10:30am		Opening Ceremony			
10:45am		10:30am - 11am			
11am					
11:15am					
11:30am					
11:45am				Kylie McNeill	Vincent Corazza
12pm				Autographs Session 1	Greg Abbey
12:15pm	-	Eternal Hoshi		11:30am - 12:45pm	Ted Lewis Stuart Zagnit
12:30pm	-	12pm - 1pm			Autographs Session 1 11:30am - 1:15pm
12:45pm					
1pm	-				
1:15pm		Stardrop 1:15pm - 1:45pm			
1:30pm		1.15pm-1.45pm			
1:45pm 2pm	Hours:		Artist's Alley and		
2:15pm	ioum oloopin		Vendor Hall		
2:30pm			Hours: 10:30am - 6:30pm		
2:45pm	-			Kylie McNeill	
3pm		Behind the Voices, Then & Now		Autographs Session 2 2pm - 3:45pm	
3:15pm	-	Group Voice Actor Q&A			
3:30pm	-	2:45pm - 3:45pm			
3:45pm	-				Vincent Corazza
4pm 4:15pm					Greg Abbey
4:30pm		V.1 - 84-81-11			Ted Lewis Stuart Zagnit
4:45pm		Kylie McNeill Performance			Autographs Session 2 4pm - 5pm
5pm		4:30pm - 5:15pm			
5:15pm					
5:30pm					
5:45pm	-	Koga Cosplay Contest			
6:15pm		& Runway 5:45pm - 6:30pm			
6:15pm 6:30pm					
6:45pm		Closing Ceremony			
7:00pm		6:45pm - 7pm Convention Closes at 7:0	0pm—Thank you for coi	ming to Kogaracon 2023	!
			,	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	

